
Surname Name Company E-mail Contact 1 ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Alexander Mark University of Cape Town mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 076 426 1088 780298
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-001

Angelucci Matteo Zutari matteo.angelucci@zutari.com 079 226 6254 20180152
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-029

Bain Cameron Empa Structures cameron@empa.co.za 083 645 6038 200870077
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-002

Bester Isak Empa Structures sakkie@empa.co.za 083 613 0207 20160526
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-003

Calitz Faan Zutari faan.calitz@zutari.com 021 526 9400 20080099
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-004

Coetzee Gerrie Ekcon gerrie@ekcon.co.za 076 020 6858 20180149
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-005

Coetzer Jurgens Zutari jurgens.coetzer@zutari.com 021 526 9400 20110421
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-006

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 084 721 8490 202101890
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-007

Cowie Andrew CDA Design cc cdades@mweb.co.za 083 500 3065 840292
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-008

Ekermans André Ekcon ae@ekcon.co.za 082 776 0544 850541
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-009

Ibbotson Andrew Smart Civils Construction andrew@ibbotson.co.za 083 461 4274 850510
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-010

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 083 309 4260 870141
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-011

Schena Riccardo Zutari riccardo.schena@zutari.com 021 526 9400 202202063
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-012
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Steyn Matthys Ekcon matthys@ekcon.co.za 082 301 3394 201070125
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-013

Taliwe Mfundo Sizwe Khula Laboratory mfundo.taliwe@sizwekhula.co.za 082 719 9888 201670026
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-014

Van der Merwe Charl Ekcon charlvdm@ekcon.co.za 082 790 5222 2019300533
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-015

Viktor Wilhelm Cube Africa Consulting wilhelmv@cubeafrica.co.za 083 567 9444 200930121
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-016

Visagie Wessel Zutari wessel.visagie@zutari.com 021 526 9400 20160573
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-017

Visser Divan Ekcon divan@ekcon.co.za 076 284 9674 2019201993
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-018

Way Andrew Stellenbosch University acway@sun.ac.za 072 679 0586 201650666
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-019

Willemse Grant Zutari grant.willemse@zutari.com 021 526 9400 20090123
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-020

Woudberg Martin Ekcon martin@ekcon.co.za 074 155 8765 20190704
SARF23/cc/CCSA23/26-021
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